
LABORATORY SPATULAS

C/Francesc Macià, 39-41 Pol. Ind. Can Terrers
08530 La Garriga (Barcelona) Spain

T + 34 93 879 5880      sunbox@sunbox.es
F + 34 93 879 5400      www.sunbox.es

LABORATORY SPATULAS

Reference

K-594

K-595

K-593

K-596

Unit/bag

10

10

10

10

Unit/box

1500

2000

1500

2000

Capacity
(ml)

-

-

1,8

1,5

Shape

Double spatula

Double spatula

Spatula + Spoon

Spatula + Spoon

Lenght
(mm)

150

180

210

180

MICRO SPATULAS AND INOX SPATULAS

Reference

MICRO-SPA010

MICRO-SPA015

LAB-SPA420A

LAB-SPA421A

LAB-SPA422A

LAB-SPA423A

LAB-SPA424A

MICRO-SPA024

Unit/bag Unit/boxCapacity
(ml)

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Shape

Spatula + Spoon

Spatula + Spoon

Spatula + Spoon

Spatula + Spoon

Spatula + Spoon

Spatula + Spoon

Spatula + Spoon

Spatula + Spoon

Lenght
(mm)

100

150

150

180

210

250

120

210

LABORATORY SPATULAS

• Material: Nylon with �berglass.
• Food grade approved.
• Range of spatulas for general use.
• Resistant and economical.
• Manufactured according to DIN 12890 standards.
• Excellent chemical resistance.

• Autoclavable.

(NORMA NSF/ANSI 51)

• Available in double spatula or spatula plus spoon format.

INOX micro spatula INOX spatulas

MICRO SPATULAS AND INOX SPATULAS

• Material: 18/10 stainless steel.
• Suitable for food and pharmaceutical use.

• INOX laboratory spatulas with spatula and spoon.

sunbox


